Product information
 SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY FOR THE DOOR
NewtonTS-31
EC
O
Body + ECO clic:
Brown RAL 8014
Body + ECO clic:

   **Scope of delivery: Incl. mounting plate for DIN holes.
 ***Scope of delivery: Without mounting plate.
Order information
Door closer***
slide rail K Colour Article number Door closer ***
without slide rail Colour Article number
TS-31 K (1 – 3) Silver RAL 9006* 303155F11A09010 TS-31 (1 – 3) Silver RAL 9006* 353155F11A00010
TS-31 K (1 – 3) White RAL 9016 303155F11E09010 TS-31 (1 – 3) White RAL 9016 353155F11E00010
TS-31 K (1 – 3) Brown RAL 8014 303155F11D09010 TS-31 (1 – 3) Brown RAL 8014 353155F11D00010
TS-31 K (1 – 3) Black  RAL 9005 303155F11G09010 TS-31 (1 – 3) Black  RAL 9005 353155F11G00010
Door closer**
slide rail B Colour Article number
TS-31 B (1 – 3) Silver RAL 9006* 303155F11A00590
TS-31 B (1 – 3) White RAL 9016 303155F11E00590
TS-31 B (1 – 3) Brown RAL 8014 303155F11D00590
TS-31 B (1 – 3) Black  RAL 9005 303155F11G00590
    ECO  Newton TS-31
ECO Newton TS-31  Door closer with slide rail
Product information
Article numbers